ORDER FORM 2024

SHREWSBURY COLLEGES GROUP

HEALTH & SOCIAL CARE

Tonia v-neck tunic, navy blue (female)
Embroidered Shrewsbury Colleges Group logo
Health & Social Care in white

Darwin tunic, navy blue (male)
Embroidered Shrewsbury Colleges Group logo
Health & Social Care in white

full zip fleece, navy blue
Embroidered Shrewsbury Colleges Group logo
Health & Social Care in white

lady's navy trousers with elasticated waist
gent's Preston trouser poly/cotton, navy blue

Part payment towards carriage and packing

Please indicate items required, include carriage and calculate FINAL TOTAL

Please note prices are subject to change. Please login to our College website, using these details to see current pricing.

Go to students.russums-shop.co.uk
Username shrstudent
Password dhts263

|0rder
Online!

SHR

Price Each Qty

ea
ea

ea
ea

ea
ea

ea
ea

™m ™

™m ™

™

19.95
3.95

19.95
3.95

16.50
3.95

16.75
15.25

Sub-total

R

m ™

™

S

TOTAL

5.25




