## **ORDER FORM 2024**

## Russims

## **SHREWSBURY COLLEGES GROUP**

## **HEALTH & SOCIAL CARE**

SHR

	Price	<u>Each</u>	Qty		<u>TOTAL</u>
Tonia v-neck tunic, navy blue <i>(female)</i> Embroidered Shrewsbury Colleges Group logo  Health & Social Care in white		19.95 3.95		£	
Darwin tunic, navy blue <i>(male)</i> Embroidered Shrewsbury Colleges Group logo  Health & Social Care in white		19.95 3.95		£	
full zip fleece, navy blue Embroidered Shrewsbury Colleges Group logo Health & Social Care in white		16.50 3.95		£	
lady's navy trousers with elasticated waist gent's Preston trouser poly/cotton, navy blue		16.75 15.25		£	
genice i reacen areaser peryreacen, mavy blac	ou z		Gub-total	£	
Part payment towards carriage and packing				£	5.25
Please indicate items required, include carriage and calculate FINAL TOTAL				£	

Please note prices are subject to change. Please login to our College website, using these details to see current pricing.





